
O V E R F L O W

E V E N T S

P R O D U C T  P R I C I N G  S H E E T

Console Table

Bar (with wine rack)

Buffet Table

Cake Table

Bar Height Table/stools

Unity Candle Stand

8ft Banquet Table

6ft Round Tables

F U R N I T U R E

$50

$100

$50

$60

$25

$20

$55

$75

M I S C .  I T E M S
D E C O R  O P T I O N S

Votives (72)

Chinoiserie Ginger Jar Vase set

Cheesecloth Table Runners 

Cylinder vases (6",8.75",10")

Round 108in table cloth (black)

Heaters

Umbrellas (with base)

Custom Charcuterie Boards

Goblets (150)

Stemless Glasses (50)

Yard Games (5 games)

Cake stand/servers

Chaffing Dishes

$20

$200

$5

$1-2

$10

S E A T I N G  O P T I O N S

10 ft Hand Crafted Harvest Tables 

Hand Crafted Harvest Benches (seats 5)

Vintage Couch

Vintage Armchair

Sweetheart Table (with Chairs)

Black Chairs

$125

$35 

$100

$40

$60

$10

(custom by request for additional charge)

(also available for purchase upon request)

$55

$20

$20

$50

$20

$75

$25

$10

Priced per item, deals and discounts listed separately, delivery is an additional charge

Wooden Crate

Easles

Rug

Card Box

Music Stand

Canopy 10x10

Canopy 10x20

Beverage Tubs

Galvanized Buckets

Ring Security Briefcase

$10

$20

$25

$10

$15

$60

$120

$10

$10

$8

(any color beads with white floating candles
available on request for an additional charge)

(white or black cloths available for additional charge)



O V E R F L O W

E V E N T S

S E R V I C E S / D I S C O U N T S / I N F O

Flat Rate for Delivery

Distance Charge (+25-50miles)

Distance Charge (+50-75miles)

D E L I V E R Y

$100

+$50

+$50

30% of total down to lock-in date

Final 70% due 1 month before
event date

R E N T A L  D E A L S

Table+Bench Sets 

Rent 75+ chairs 

Couch/Chair/Rug Set  

Succulent Centerpieces

Round Table w/6 chairs

2 dozen of each size vase

Charcuterie Board Bundle

Bar Height Table/4 Chair set

Bar with stemless glasses

Military/First Responder 

$125

$8p.

$125

$15

$90

S E R V I C E S  O F F E R E D

Officiant

Horizon Live Music

Sound System w/ Audio Engineer  

DJ

Day of Wedding Coordinator

First Dance Lessons (6- 1hr classes)

First Dance Choreography

Song Edits

$250

$2,400

$125 p. hour

$200 p. hour

$200 p. hour

$500

$250

$ by request

D E P O S I T / P A Y M E N T

$100

$10

$40

$115

10%

An additional refundable damage protection fee will be added to your total, if our items
 are returned in the condition they were received, you will get this portion back upon  rental returns

(when you rent 5 or more, seats 10 per table)

(When you rent 5 or more)

(When you rent 5 or more)

(Must Send Proof to Recieve Discount)

*inquire for distances 75+ miles away
**pick up available for select items

Non-Refundable

Most Services are offered only with rentals, inquire for more details.



O V E R F L O W

E V E N T S

L I V E  P L A N T  R E N T A L  I N F O R M A T I O N

P L A N T S  A V A I L A B L E

Ferns

Succulent Center Piece

Geraniums

Calladiums

Pineapple Plants

Aloe Plants

Plant Stands 

Customized Color Plant Stand Repaint Fee

$25 each

$20 each

$15 each

$10 each

$20 each

$20 each

$7 each

$10 each

All plants are seasonal and available only by request


