OVERFLOW EVENTS

PRODUCT PRICING SHEET

SEATING OPTIONS

10 ft Hand Crafted Harvest Tables	\$125
Hand Crafted Harvest Benches (seats 5)	\$35
Vintage Couch	\$100
Vintage Armchair	\$40
Sweetheart Table (with Chairs)	\$60
Black Chairs	\$10

DECOR OPTIONS		MISC.ITEMS Heaters	\$55
Votives (72)	\$20	Umbrellas (with base)	\$33 \$20
Chinoiserie Ginger Jar Vase set Cheesecloth Table Runners (custom by request for additional charge) Cylinder vases (6", 8.75", 10") (any color beads with white floating candles available on request for an additional charge) Round 108in table cloth (black)	\$5 \$1-2	Custom Charcuterie Boards (also available for purchase upon request) Goblets (150) Stemless Glasses (50) Yard Games (5 games) Cake stand/servers Chaffing Dishes	\$20 \$50 \$20 \$75 \$25 \$10
FURNITURE Console Table	\$50	Wooden Crate Easles	\$10 \$20
Bar (with wine rack)	\$100	Rug	\$25
Buffet Table	\$50	Card Box	\$10
Cake Table	\$60	Music Stand	\$15
Bar Height Table/stools	\$25	Canopy 10x10	\$60
Unity Candle Stand	\$20	Canopy 10x20	\$120
8ft Banquet Table (white or black cloths available for additional charge)	\$55	Beverage Tubs	\$10
(white or black cloths available for additional charge) 6ft Round Tables	\$75	Galvanized Buckets	\$10
		Ring Security Briefcase	\$8

Priced per item, deals and discounts listed separately, delivery is an additional charge

OVERFLOW EVENTS

SERVICES/DISCOUNTS/INFO

SERVICES OFFERE	D
Most Services are offered only with rentals, inquire for m	nore details.
Officiant	\$250
Horizon Live Music	\$2,400
Sound System w/ Audio Engineer	\$125 p. hour
DJ	\$200 p. hour
Day of Wedding Coordinator	\$200 p. hour
First Dance Lessons (6- 1hr classes)	\$500
First Dance Choreography	\$250
Song Edits	\$ by request

RENTAL DEALS

Table+Bench Sets (when you rent 5 or more, seats 10 per table)	\$125	2 dozen of each size vase	\$100
Rent 75+ chairs	\$ 8p.	Charcuterie Board Bundle (When you rent 5 or more)	\$10
Couch/Chair/Rug Set	\$125	Bar Height Table/4 Chair set	\$40
Succulent Centerpieces	\$15	Bar with stemless glasses	\$115
(When you rent 5 or more) Round Table w/6 chairs	\$90	Military/First Responder (Must Send Proof to Recieve Discount)	10%

DELIVERY

Flat Rate for Delivery	\$100			
Distance Charge (+25-50miles)	+\$50			
Distance Charge (+50-75miles)	+\$50			
*inquire for distances 75+ miles away **pick up available for select items				

DEPOSIT/PAYMENT

- 30% of total down to lock-in date
 Non-Refundable
- Final 70% due 1 month before event date

An additional refundable damage protection fee will be added to your total, if our items are returned in the condition they were received, you will get this portion back upon rental returns.

OVERFLOW EVENTS

LIVE PLANT RENTAL INFORMATION

PLANTS AVAILABLE All plants are seasonal and available only by request \$25 each Ferns **Succulent Center Piece** Geraniums Calladiums **Pineapple Plants Aloe Plants Plant Stands Customized Color Plant Stand Repaint Fee**

\$20 each \$15 each \$10 each \$20 each \$20 each \$7 each \$10 each











